ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 731

February 19, 2004 – Offered by Committee on Financial Institutions.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 3: delete "or".
- **2.** Page 2, line 3: after "association" insert ", or credit union".
- **3.** Page 2, line 5: delete "or".
- 5 **4.** Page 2, line 5: after "association" insert ", or credit union".
- **5.** Page 2, line 6: delete "or".
- 7 **6.** Page 2, line 7: after "association" insert ", or credit union".
- 8 **7.** Page 2, line 8: delete "or".
- **8.** Page 2, line 8: after "association" insert ", or credit union".

10 (END)